
LEDBURY PARK CHILDCARE PROGRAM 

FEE SCHEDULE – effective January 1st2024  

(Subject to Change)  

Program              Age                    Time                   Monthly       Daily 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

NOTES 

 A) Preschool program includes Field Trip fees and School Break periods.  

 B) School Age & Kindergarten After School ONLY and Before and After school fee include all PA days  

 C) Winter and March break run as a camp and have additional fees for those periods.  

 D) Part time enrollment and Kindergarten and School Age Before School ONLY programs do not include 

              P.A. Days. Waitlist and additional fees apply.  

 E) Fees paid monthly via Preauthorized debit on the 1st of each month.  

 F) Children turning 6 while in SA programs (Sept-Dec), eligible for CWELCC reduced fees until,  

              and includes the month the child turns 6.  
  

 

Preschool 

 

2.5yrs until start of JK 

 

7:30 A.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 

$479.59 

 

$22.05 

 

*JK/SK 

Before School 

 

 

JK/SK AGE 

 

7:30 A.M. – 8:40 A.M. 

 

 

$176 

 

$8.09 

 

*JK/SK 

After School 

 

 

JK/SK AGE 

 

3:15 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 

 

$261 

 

$12 

 

*JK/SK 

Before & After 

School 

 

JK/SK AGE 

 

7:30 A.M. – 8:40 A.M. 

3:15 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

  

 

$263.66 

 

$12.12 

 

School Age 

Before School 

 

 

6- 12 yrs 

 

7:30 A.M. – 8:40 A.M. 

 

$178.50 

 

$8.21  

 

School Age 

After School 

 

 

6 – 12 yrs 

 

3:20 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 

$386.58 

 

$17.77 

 

School Age  

Before & After  

 

6 – 12 yrs 

 

7:30 A.M. – 8:40 A.M. 

3:15 P.M. –  6:00 P.M 

 

 

$532.44 

 

$24.48 

 

JK/SK & School Age  

Winter Break 

 

 

JK/SK age & 

6-12 yrs 

 

7:30 a.m.- 6:00 p.m. 

           $36.72 

 

$16.86 

CWELCC 

 

JK/SK & School Age  

March Break 

 

JK/SK age & 

6-12 yrs 

 

7:30 a.m.- 6:00 p.m. 

 $36.72 

 

$16.86 

CWELCC 

 

JK/SK & School Age  

PA Day 

 

 

JK/SK age & 

6-12 yrs 

 

7:30 a.m.- 6:00 p.m. 

           $36.72 

    

$16.86      

CWELCC 


